Resultat 2022-11-16

Namn:
Kerstin Gustavsson
Margit Jakobsson
Ing-Marie Rdnnborg
K-AP
Conny Mdller
Ake Wessman
Hakan Gustavsson
Charlie Johansson
Goran Karlsson
Jan Jacobsson
Jan-Ingvar Ivarsson
Gunnel Karlsson
Bengt-Ake Andersson
Roger Polmar
Christer Andersson

789
765
757
756
743
743
730
718
704
699
677
668
650
627
613

Netto: Brutto:

589
465
481
456
619
519
478
618
676
399
629
516
550
327
413

Hcp:

50
75
69
75
31
56
63
25

7
75
12
38
25
75
50
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